CLOUDCROFT LADY BEARS

JV/Varsity Basketball Schedule 2022-23

TIME LISTED IS FOR FIRST GAME ALL PROCEEDING GAMES TO FOLLOW

Day Date Opponent Place | Time Team
Thur-Sar | Dec. 1-3 Dora Tourn Away TBD V only
Monday Dec. 5 Hagerman Away | 4:30/6 JVIV
Thursday Dec. 8 Dexter Away | 4/5:30 JVIV

Friday Dec. 9 Mesilla Valley Away | 3/6pm JVIV
Thur-Sat | Dec. 15-17 Mt. Top Tourn Home TBD V only
Thur-Sat | Jan. 5-7 Jal Tournament Away TBD V only
Monday Jan. 9 Dora Home 4:00 V only
Tuesday | Jan. 10 Mesilla Valley Home | 4/5:30 JVIV
Monday Jan. 16 Hagerman Home | 4/5:30 JVIV
Thursday | Jan. 19 Carrizozo Home | 4/5:30 V only
Saturday | Jan. 21 Capitan Away | 4/5:30 JVIV
Thursday | Jan. 26 Lordsburg Home | 3/4.30 JVIV
Saturday | Jan. 28 Mescalero Away | 12/1:30 JVIV
Thursday Feb. 2 Tularosa Away | 4/5:30 JVIV
Saturday Feb.4 Capitan Home | 4/5:30 JVIV
Thursday Feb. 9 Lordsburg Away | 3/4:30 JVIV
Saturday | Feb. 11 Mescalero Home | 12/1:30 JVIV
Thursday | Feb. 16 Tularosa Home | 4/5:30 JVIV

Feb. 20-25 District Tourn.
Games subject to change Revised | 11/17/2022




